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GEM WINTER SLAM 2024 - 2025

CXLUB DE GOLF ALCANADA -12.12.2024

Nombre
MIGUEL ANGEL BONET LLODRA
MALTE DENNINGER
JORGE MORANO TORRES
JAIME RODRIGUEZ FOLIN
INGO ZANKEL
SEBASTIAN BRAZDIL
BERNHARD MOSELER
ULRICH ESSER
LASSE 1JAS
MOHAMMED RAHIMI HADDOU
DANIEL RENKEWITZ
AGUSTIN MASCARO POU
JAIME GUAL SUREDA
ENRIQUE TINTORE BELIL
TONI MARTI ESTELRICH
DAVID LOPEZ BARTEL
CHIARA CALAMIDA
PETER KLAUS WOLFRAM
MARTA MOLL PRATS
KERSTIN EHLERS-HERMANN
FRANCISCO MUNTANER PERICAS
SEBASTIAN BONET PALMER
GUIEM PUIGSERVER SANSO
INGO REEDER
CHRISTIAN GROSSE
SAMUEL GROGG
BEAT LIENHARD
GEORG GROVE
MICHEL HEIJMAN
ROLF SCHNEIDER
MIQUEL ENSENAT MOREY
MICHAEL HARTUSCH
MARIA ANTONIA MAS LLINAS
UTE HARTUSCH
MAREN SCHINDELER-GROVE
RONALD VAN DER SMAN
MIGUEL ANGEL NEIRA SANCHEZ
THOMAS STROEHLE
JOSE MARIA CASTRESANA HUGAS

Scratch
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HCE
5,8
12,3
11,8
9,9
12,5
11,8
11
16,1
9,6
13,6
11,6
14,7
14,8
13,5
8,9
27,5
12,8
11,2
19,8
14,3
19,4
17,9
16,7
24,5
22,3
16,8
23,6
14,9
19
27,3
20,4
26,5
21
19,8
34,4
30,1
18
21,1
16,9

HC)

14
14
12
15
14
13
19
11
16
14
17
17
16
10
32
16
13
24
17
22
21
19
28
26
19
27
17
22
31
24
30
25
24
40
35
21
24
20
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12 Categoria Caballero Handicap

Nombre
MALTE DENNINGER
ULRICH ESSER
JORGE MORANO TORRES
INGO ZANKEL
BERNHARD MOSELER
SEBASTIAN BRAZDIL
JAIME RODRIGUEZ FOLIN
AGUSTIN MASCARO POU
JAIME GUAL SUREDA
LASSE 1JAS
DANIEL RENKEWITZ
MOHAMMED RAHIMI HADDOU
ENRIQUE TINTORE BELIL
MIGUEL ANGEL BONET LLODRA
SEBASTIAN BONET PALMER
GUIEM PUIGSERVER SANSO
PETER KLAUS WOLFRAM
TONI MARTI ESTELRICH
SAMUEL GROGG
GEORG GROVE

JOSE MARIA CASTRESANA HUGAS

22 Categoria Caballero Handicap

Nombre
DAVID LOPEZ BARTEL
INGO REEDER
ROLF SCHNEIDER
CHRISTIAN GROSSE
FRANCISCO MUNTANER PERICAS
MIQUEL ENSENAT MOREY
BEAT LIENHARD
RONALD VAN DER SMAN
MICHEL HEIJMAN
MICHAEL HARTUSCH
MIGUEL ANGEL NEIRA SANCHEZ
THOMAS STROEHLE

Nombre
MARTA MOLL PRATS
CHIARA CALAMIDA
MARIA ANTONIA MAS LLINAS
KERSTIN EHLERS-HERMANN
MAREN SCHINDELER-GROVE
UTE HARTUSCH
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Damas Handicap

F

HCE
12,3
16,1
11,8
12,5
11
11,8
9,9
14,7
14,8
9,6
11,6
13,6
13,5
5,8
17,9
16,7
11,2
8,9
16,8
14,9
16,9

HCE
27,5
24,5
27,3
22,3
19,4
20,4
23,6
30,1
19
26,5
18
21,1

HCE
19,8
12,8
21
14,3
34,4
19,8

HC)
14
19
14
15
13
14
12
17
17
11
14
16
16

21
19
13
10
19
17
20

HC)
32
28
31
26
22
24
27
35
22
30
21
24

HC)
24
16
25
17
40
24

R1
36
36
35
35
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
26
25
24
23
11

R1
46
32
30
29
27
25
25
24
21
19
16
11

R1
30
27
24
23
23
19



